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BracketMale White Adult Rooster
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~57.5Kg 5 mins 7 1

D60

D61

D62

D73

D74

D82

Sugimoto Yuki
MMA DOJO COBRA KAI

Yuta Vinicius fukuda
IMPACTO JAPAN B.J.J

Ako Kenta
STREIT BJJ

Hirabayashi Satoki
ALIVE MIE

Yusuke Shirogane
TK TRAINING CENTER

Hideaki Nisihira
IMPACTO JAPAN B.J.J

Daiki Kawanami
KYOTO UJI BJJ


